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ITEM DESCRIPTION REQ'D
3/4” FULLPORT ANGLE BALL VALVE (LOW LEAD)
3/4” VERTICAL CHECK VALVE (LOW LEAD)

21" SHELL SUB—ASSEMBLY
PVC STABILIZING BRACKET

METER JUMPERS
3/4” COPPER RISERS (LOW LEAD)
1”7 X_3/4" UBRANCH (LOW LEAD)

1
2
3
4
5 90" ELBOW (LOW LEAD)
6
7
8
9

1" BRASS RISER (LOW LEAD)
10 17 HEX NUT

11 HEX BOLT
12 HEX NUT
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3011

1" BRASS MIP/

INLET CONNECTION SIDE VIEW

NOTE: VERTICAL CHECK VALVE ARE
DUAL CHECK VALVE ASSE

NOTE: METERS NOT INCLUDED

TOP VIEW

REV. | DESCRIPTION | REF. Jowrr] er] we [ DATE |

CONNECTION

21" PVC PIPE
ASTM D2241

3/4” MIP OUTLET

DRFT'R| AW 5/1/12

CHK'R

E.0. NUMBER]

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

—

REF. NO. SCALE
NONE

STOCK No.

WMvalley Co,

DESCR.
EZ SETTER
RIGID
DOUBLE METER PIT

OPT. 000237
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'130FVBNOOD237N
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